
Day Date

Lung Tx 

Inpatient Lung Tx Call ECMO CALL Clinic

Assignments/ 

Vacation:

Tuesday 1-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Wednesday 2-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Thursday 3-Sep-20 KW KW KW VR 

Friday 4-Sep-20 KW KW KW VR

Saturday 5-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 6-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Monday 7-Sep-20 KW KW SM VR

Tuesday 8-Sep-20 VR VR SM

Wednesday 9-Sep-20 VR VR SM

Thursday 10-Sep-20 SD SD SM VR KW

Friday 11-Sep-20 SD SD SM VR KW

Saturday 12-Sep-20 SD SD SM KW

Sunday 13-Sep-20 SD SD SM KW

Monday 14-Sep-20 SD SD VR VR KW

Tuesday 15-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Wednesday 16-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Thursday 17-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Friday 18-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Saturday 19-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 20-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Monday 21-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Tuesday 22-Sep-20 VR VR VR

Wednesday 23-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Thursday 24-Sep-20 SD SD VR VR KW

Friday 25-Sep-20 SD SD VR VR KW

Saturday 26-Sep-20 VR VR VR KW

Sunday 27-Sep-20 VR VR VR

Monday 28-Sep-20 KW KW KW VR

Tuesday 29-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Wednesday 30-Sep-20 KW KW KW

Physician Cell Phone # ICM Line Office Phone Pager #

Keith Wille 205.266.6317 0 6 205.975.9418 6892 kwille@uabmc.edu

Victoria Rusanov 716.480.0501 69 205.975.2767 3675 vrusanov@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee 256.613.6856 NA 205.934.4328 6832

Steve Duncan 412.215.6977 66 205.934.5017 7071 srduncan@uabmc.edu

Initials Full Name SM

KT KW

KD VR

WH SD

Kayce Dillon, CRNP Victoria Rusanov, MD

Whitney Holland, CRNP Steve Duncan, MD

ECMO/LUNG Tx Call and Coverage  Final Revised:8/13/2020

Email

skmcelwee@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee, MD

Kayla Travis, PA-C Keith Wille, MD
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Day Date

Lung Tx 

Inpatient Lung Tx Call ECMO CALL Clinic

Assignments/ 

Vacation:

Thursday 1-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR 

Friday 2-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Saturday 3-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 4-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Monday 5-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW 

Tuesday 6-Oct-20 VR VR VR

Wednesday 7-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Thursday 8-Oct-20 SD SD VR VR KW

Friday 9-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Saturday 10-Oct-20 VR VR VR

Sunday 11-Oct-20 VR VR VR

Monday 12-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Tuesday 13-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Wednesday 14-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Thursday 15-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Friday 16-Oct-20 KW KW SM VR

Saturday 17-Oct-20 SD SD SM KW

Sunday 18-Oct-20 SD SD SM KW

Monday 19-Oct-20 SD SD VR VR KW

Tuesday 20-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Wednesday 21-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Thursday 22-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Friday 23-Oct-20 VR VR VR KW

Saturday 24-Oct-20 VR VR VR

Sunday 25-Oct-20 VR VR VR

Monday 26-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Tuesday 27-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Wednesday 28-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Thursday 29-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Friday 30-Oct-20 KW KW KW VR

Saturday 31-Oct-20 KW KW KW

Physician Cell Phone # ICM Line Office Phone Pager #

Keith Wille 205.266.6317 0 6 205.975.9418 6892 kwille@uabmc.edu

Victoria Rusanov 716.480.0501 69 205.975.2767 3675 vrusanov@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee 256.613.6856 NA 205.934.4328 6832

Steve Duncan 412.215.6977 66 205.934.5017 7071 srduncan@uabmc.edu

Initials Full Name SM

KT KW

KD VR

WH SD

Kayce Dillon, CRNP Victoria Rusanov, MD

Whitney Holland, CRNP Steve Duncan, MD

ECMO/LUNG Tx Call and Coverage  Final Revised:7/24/2020

Email

skmcelwee@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee, MD

Kayla Travis, PA-C Keith Wille, MD
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Day Date

Lung Tx 

Inpatient Lung Tx Call ECMO CALL Clinic

Assignments/ 

Vacation:

Sunday 1-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Monday 2-Nov-20 VR VR VR KW 

Tuesday 3-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Wednesday 4-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Thursday 5-Nov-20 VR VR VR KW

Friday 6-Nov-20 VR VR VR KW

Saturday 7-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Sunday 8-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Monday 9-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR 

Tuesday 10-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Wednesday 11-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Thursday 12-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR

Friday 13-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR 

Saturday 14-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 15-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Monday 16-Nov-20 VR VR
SM in am 

/VR in pm VR KW

Tuesday 17-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR

Wednesday 18-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Thursday 19-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR

Friday 20-Nov-20 KW KW KW VR

Saturday 21-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 22-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Monday 23-Nov-20 VR VR VR KW

Tuesday 24-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Wednesday 25-Nov-20 VR VR VR

Thursday 26-Nov-20 VR VR VR No Clinic Thanksgiving

Friday 27-Nov-20 VR VR VR KW

Saturday 28-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Sunday 29-Nov-20 KW KW KW

Monday 30-Nov-20 KW KW SM VR

Physician Cell Phone # ICM Line Office Phone Pager #

Keith Wille 205.266.6317 0 6 205.975.9418 6892 kwille@uabmc.edu

Victoria Rusanov 716.480.0501 69 205.975.2767 3675 vrusanov@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee 256.613.6856 NA 205.934.4328 6832

Steve Duncan 412.215.6977 66 205.934.5017 7071 srduncan@uabmc.edu

Initials Full Name SM

KT KW

KD VR

WH SD

Kayce Dillon, CRNP Victoria Rusanov, MD

Whitney Holland, CRNP Steve Duncan, MD

ECMO/LUNG Tx Call and Coverage  Final Revised:8/17/2020

Email

skmcelwee@uabmc.edu

Samuel McElwee, MD

Kayla Travis, PA-C Keith Wille, MD
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